
 

 

FOR ADMISSION AND CONTINUED OCCUPANCY 

SCHEDULE OF MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM INCOME LIMITS  

SELLERSVILLE HEIGHTS 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING UNITS 

 

NUMBER OF 
PERSONS 

Minimum Income Maximum Income  
 

 
1 

 
$27,761.00 

 
$62,500.00 

 
2 

 
$31,701.00 

 
$71,400.00 

 
3 

 
$35,677.00 

 
$80,350.00 

 
4 

 
$39,618.00 

 
$89,250.00 

 

 

EFFECTIVE DATE: 06/03/2023 


