FOR ADMISSION AND CONTINUED OCCUPANCY

SCHEDULE OF MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM INCOME LIMITS

SELLERSVILLE HEIGHTS

AFFORDABLE HOUSING UNITS

NUMBER OF PERSONS	Minimum Income	Maximum Income
1	\$27,761.00	\$62 , 500.00
2	\$31,701.00	\$71,400.00
3	\$35,677.00	\$80,350.00
4	\$39,618.00	\$89,250.00

EFFECTIVE DATE: 06/03/2023